
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-1449 Name:

Status:Type: ITEMS FOR INDIVIDUAL
CONSIDERATION

Not Considered

File created: In control:9/13/2019 Housing & Homelessness Solutions Committee

On agenda: Final action:9/25/2019

Title: Authorize the first amendment to Resolution No. 19-1013, previously approved on June 26, 2019, to
the services contract with CitySquare, to increase funding and to increase the amount of people
served under the Dallas Connector Project, which will provide regularly-scheduled transportation
services for persons experiencing homelessness to access services necessary to secure healthcare,
housing and employment - Not to exceed $46,875.00, from $187,500.00 to $234,375.00 - Financing:
General Fund

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

